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(Kanada) 70

1 TET1220026311 : SIVARANJINI 1

2 TET1220157146 : MOHANAPRIYA

3 TET1220175146 : ASOKAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 TET1220255355 : ROOPA 1

5 TET1220263455 : KOWSALYA

6 TET1220475203 : MALASREE 1

7 TET1220502302 : SULAIKA BANU 1

8 TET1220515453 : AAMINA MUBASHIRA 1 1 1 1

9 TET1220573213 : DORATHY RANI

10 TET1220713545 : MADAN KUMAR 1

11 TET1220730505 : SAHAYA RAMYA

12 TET1221041405 : REVATHY

13 TET1221062065 : JANET DEVANESAM

14 TET1221067473 : SETTU

15 TET1221167004 : VENKATA DAS

16 TET1221213506 : DIVYA

17 TET1221236565 : KARKUZHALI

18 TET1221272645 : SUGANYA 1

19 TET1221327063 : JELSIYA

20 TET1221336044 : RAMAKRISHNA

21 TET1221543534 : VAIRASWARTHINA

22 TET1221563674 : TAMILARASAN

23 TET1221603115 : MAHESHWARI 1 1

24 TET1221625226 : STEFFI VERGINIA

25 TET1221710141 : KAMALAKKANNAN

26 TET1221756320 : CHINNATHAMBI

27 TET1222000615 : SANKARA NARAYANAN 1

28 TET1222041172 : BEEBIAYESHA 1

29 TET1222276513 : SOUNDARYA 1

30 TET1222307606 : SRIVIDHYA

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N
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38  

(Telugu)

47 

(Malayalam) 48

49 

(Urdu)

51 

(Malayalam) 58 59

60 

(Kanada) 70

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N

31 TET1222403145 : GURUMOORTHI

32 TET1222410531 : BABU

33 TET1222541062 : MUTHURANI

34 TET1222551566 : DHOULATH AMREEN

35 TET1222621764 : GOPI 1

36 TET1222632024 : DIVYA 1

37 TET1222633027 : FELSIT PUNITHA

38 TET1222764035 : SAKTHIVEL

39 TET1223001642 : SURESHKUMAR

40 TET1223011174 : KALAIYARASAN

41 TET1223241122 : REVATHI

42 TET1223241257 : SAMPATH KUMAR 2

43 TET1223637621 : CHITRA 1

44 TET1223742674 : HAMEEDA BANU

45 TET1224144032 : MUQLISA BATHOOL

46 TET1224175211 : APPUNUGOUNDER

47 TET1224315075 : ABOORVA GANGA

48 TET1224340014 : SENTHILKUMAR

49 TET1224470765 : SUSMITHA 1

50 TET1224606402 : NIVETHA

51 TET1224672372 : SUDHA

52 TET1225051013 : SAKILA

53 TET1225066031 : SOUNDARARAJAN

54 TET1225441505 : JENIFER DHANAPACKIAM 1 1

55 TET1225451430 : AYISHA SIDDIQUA 1

56 TET1225473162 : SUMAN

57 TET1225566045 : NAGARATHNAM

58 TET1225577630 : ILAYARAJA

59 TET1225636555 : JENIFER

60 TET1225662121 : JAGADEESH 1

61 TET1225755617 : SANGEETHA

62 TET1226001305 : SATHISHKUMAR

63 TET1226011476 : HAWAMABI

64 TET1226136317 : UTHARAJ
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Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N

65 TET1226210102 : KEERTHIKA

66 TET1226307252 : KARTHIKA

67 TET1226312411 : PRIYA

68 TET1226323612 : BALACHANDAR

69 TET1226356251 : MOORTHY

70 TET1226366776 : SUGANYA

71 TET1226442326 : SATHISHKUMAR

72 TET1226545332 : SELVA AGASTHIYA

73 TET1226553507 : RAMYA 1

74 TET1226602733 : KANAGA

75 TET1226744667 : PANNEER SELVAM

76 TET1227160776 : CHAITHRA

77 TET1227221733 : DHANALAKSHMI 1

78 TET1227251402 : JEYALAKSHMI

79 TET1227400072 : KANNESWARI

80 TET1227545430 : CHANDRA

81 TET1227551037 : DHIVYA

82 TET1227564576 : FATHIMA FARZANA 1 1

83 TET1227661757 : CHINNAPAIYAN

84 TET1227674264 : ARUNKUMAR 1

85 TET1227735154 : ESTHER

86 TET1227746726 : SEYADALIFATHIMA SHEERINBANU

87 TET1227775310 : KALAIVANI
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Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question



74 78 83 94 99 103 105 106 107 108 119 120 122 123 128 134 140 143 146 150

1 TET1220026311 : SIVARANJINI 1

2 TET1220157146 : MOHANAPRIYA 1 1 1 3

3 TET1220175146 : ASOKAN 1 1 1 12

4 TET1220255355 : ROOPA 1 1 3

5 TET1220263455 : KOWSALYA 1 1 1 1 1 5

6 TET1220475203 : MALASREE 1 2

7 TET1220502302 : SULAIKA BANU 1

8 TET1220515453 : AAMINA MUBASHIRA 4

9 TET1220573213 : DORATHY RANI 1 1 1 3

10 TET1220713545 : MADAN KUMAR 1 1 1 1 5

11 TET1220730505 : SAHAYA RAMYA 1 2 1 1 5

12 TET1221041405 : REVATHY 1 1 1 1 4

13 TET1221062065 : JANET DEVANESAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

14 TET1221067473 : SETTU 1 1 1 1 4

15 TET1221167004 : VENKATA DAS 1 1 1 3

16 TET1221213506 : DIVYA 1 1 1 1 4

17 TET1221236565 : KARKUZHALI 1 1 1 3

18 TET1221272645 : SUGANYA 1 1 1 4

19 TET1221327063 : JELSIYA 1 1 1 1 4

20 TET1221336044 : RAMAKRISHNA 1 1 1 1 1 5

21 TET1221543534 : VAIRASWARTHINA 1 1 1 3

22 TET1221563674 : TAMILARASAN 1 1 1 1 1 5

23 TET1221603115 : MAHESHWARI 1 3

24 TET1221625226 : STEFFI VERGINIA 1 1 1 3

25 TET1221710141 : KAMALAKKANNAN 1 1 1 1 4

26 TET1221756320 : CHINNATHAMBI 1 1 1 1 4

27 TET1222000615 : SANKARA NARAYANAN 1 1 1 1 1 6

28 TET1222041172 : BEEBIAYESHA 1 1 1 4

29 TET1222276513 : SOUNDARYA 1 2

30 TET1222307606 : SRIVIDHYA 1 1 1 3

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Total

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N



74 78 83 94 99 103 105 106 107 108 119 120 122 123 128 134 140 143 146 150

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Total

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N

31 TET1222403145 : GURUMOORTHI 1 1 1 1 4

32 TET1222410531 : BABU 1 1 1 1 1 5

33 TET1222541062 : MUTHURANI 1 1 1 1 4

34 TET1222551566 : DHOULATH AMREEN 1 1

35 TET1222621764 : GOPI 1

36 TET1222632024 : DIVYA 1

37 TET1222633027 : FELSIT PUNITHA 1 1

38 TET1222764035 : SAKTHIVEL 1 1 1 1 4

39 TET1223001642 : SURESHKUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 5

40 TET1223011174 : KALAIYARASAN 1 1 1 1 4

41 TET1223241122 : REVATHI 1 1 1 3

42 TET1223241257 : SAMPATH KUMAR 2

43 TET1223637621 : CHITRA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

44 TET1223742674 : HAMEEDA BANU 1 1 2

45 TET1224144032 : MUQLISA BATHOOL 1 1

46 TET1224175211 : APPUNUGOUNDER 1 1 2

47 TET1224315075 : ABOORVA GANGA 1 1

48 TET1224340014 : SENTHILKUMAR 1 1 1 1 1 5

49 TET1224470765 : SUSMITHA 1 2

50 TET1224606402 : NIVETHA 1 1 1 1 4

51 TET1224672372 : SUDHA 1 1 2

52 TET1225051013 : SAKILA 1 1 1 1 4

53 TET1225066031 : SOUNDARARAJAN 1 1 1 1 4

54 TET1225441505 : JENIFER DHANAPACKIAM 1 3

55 TET1225451430 : AYISHA SIDDIQUA 1 1 1 1 5

56 TET1225473162 : SUMAN 1 1 1 1 1 5

57 TET1225566045 : NAGARATHNAM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

58 TET1225577630 : ILAYARAJA 1 1

59 TET1225636555 : JENIFER 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

60 TET1225662121 : JAGADEESH 1

61 TET1225755617 : SANGEETHA 1 1 1 1 1 5

62 TET1226001305 : SATHISHKUMAR 1 1 1 1 4

63 TET1226011476 : HAWAMABI 1 2 1 4

64 TET1226136317 : UTHARAJ 1 1



74 78 83 94 99 103 105 106 107 108 119 120 122 123 128 134 140 143 146 150

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Total

     Date of Exam : 14.10.2022 A.N

65 TET1226210102 : KEERTHIKA 1 1 1 1 1 5

66 TET1226307252 : KARTHIKA 1 1 1 1 4

67 TET1226312411 : PRIYA 1 1 1 1 4

68 TET1226323612 : BALACHANDAR 1 1 1 1 4

69 TET1226356251 : MOORTHY 1 1 1 1 4

70 TET1226366776 : SUGANYA 1 1 1 1 4

71 TET1226442326 : SATHISHKUMAR 1 1 1 1 4

72 TET1226545332 : SELVA AGASTHIYA 1 1 1 1 4

73 TET1226553507 : RAMYA 1

74 TET1226602733 : KANAGA 1 1 1 3

75 TET1226744667 : PANNEER SELVAM 1 1 1 1 1 5

76 TET1227160776 : CHAITHRA 1 1

77 TET1227221733 : DHANALAKSHMI 1

78 TET1227251402 : JEYALAKSHMI 1 1 1 1 1 5

79 TET1227400072 : KANNESWARI 1 1 1 1 1 5

80 TET1227545430 : CHANDRA 1 1

81 TET1227551037 : DHIVYA 1 1

82 TET1227564576 : FATHIMA FARZANA 1 1 1 1 6

83 TET1227661757 : CHINNAPAIYAN 1 1 1 1 1 5

84 TET1227674264 : ARUNKUMAR 1

85 TET1227735154 : ESTHER 1 1 1 1 4

86 TET1227746726 : SEYADALIFATHIMA SHEERINBANU 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

87 TET1227775310 : KALAIVANI 1 1 1 1 4

4 1 2 11 59 1 53 57 59 4 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 11 314
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert


